P
O
W
ER
 M
et
er
in

800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
E96927 RoHS
Compliant
A
B
C
D
E
Model A B C D E
SCT-0750-xxx 2.0" (51 mm) 2.1" (54 mm) 0.61" (16 mm) 0.75" (20 mm) 0.75" (20 mm)
SCT-1250-xxx 3.25" (83 mm) 3.35" (86 mm) 1.0" (26 mm) 1.25" (32 mm) 1.25" (32 mm)
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLE
White
Black
One turn
customer
supplied
MODEL MANUF.
PART
NUMBER
RATING
(A)
DESCRIPTION
U004-0030 SCT-0750-005 5 CT,SplitCore,5A:0.333VAC,0.750” ID
U004-0031 SCT-0750-010 10 CT,SplitCore,10A:0.333VAC,0.750” ID
U004-0032 SCT-0750-030 30 CT,SplitCore,30A:0.333VAC,0.750" ID
U004-0033 SCT-0750-050 50 CT,SplitCore,50A:0.333VAC,0.750" ID
U004-0034 SCT-0750-070 70 CT,SplitCore,70A:0.333VAC,0.750” ID
U004-0035 SCT-0750-100 100 CT,SplitCore,100A:0.333VAC,0.750" ID
U004-0036 SCT-0750-150 150 CT,SplitCore,150A:0.333VAC,0.750" ID
U004-0037 SCT-0750-200 200 CT,SplitCore,200A:0.333VAC,0.750" ID
U004-0038 SCT-1250-050 50 CT,SplitCore,50A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0039 SCT-1250-070 70 CT,SplitCore,70A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0040 SCT-1250-100 100 CT,SplitCore,100A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0041 SCT-1250-150 150 CT,SplitCore,150A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0042 SCT-1250-200 200 CT,SplitCore,200A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0043 SCT-1250-250 250 CT,SplitCore,250A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0044 SCT-1250-300 300 CT,SplitCore,300A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0045 SCT-1250-400 400 CT,SplitCore,400A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
U004-0046 SCT-1250-600 600 CT,SplitCore,600A:0.333VAC,1.250” ID
Split-Core
HQ0001819.A     01121